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Norgescup 7 Finale  
500m Menn lørdag  

Rnk. Nr. Navn Klasse Klubb tid  
1 177 MAGNUSSEN,  Cristian Landrø Menn Senior Spk Falken 35,25  
2 176 BRATTGJERD,  Siver Menn Senior Spk Falken 35,56  
3 178 RESELL,  Erik Menn Senior Spk Falken 35,94  
4 168 AANNØ,  Aron Menn Senior BØSK 36,51  
5 174 ANDREASSEN,  Martin Solberg Menn Senior Spk Falken 36,54  
6 125 FORSMARK,  Sebastian Menn Senior SÖIK 36,55  
7 189 DAHLE,  Magnus Menn Senior SSSK 36,62  
8 160 LERNES,  Arne Menn Junior Tromsø SK 36,66  
9 183 BECKER PEDERSEN,  Bendik Menn Junior Fana IL 37,05  

10 110 RUE,  Erlend Andre Menn Senior Gol IL 37,22  
11 179 ULVAN,  Nicolai Menn Junior Spk Falken 37,52  
12 169 REFSÅS,  Birk Finnstø Menn Senior BØSK 37,96  
13 146 KARLINGSJÖ,  Arvid Menn Senior SKT 38,16  
14 136 SLEEKING,  Joren Menn Senior Hol IL 38,17  
14 165 DYRSET,  Sigurd Holbø Menn Senior TKK 38,17  
16 139 VORVIK,  William Menn Junior TSK 38,19  
17 147 HOVDE,  Christoffer Tellinga Menn Senior Jevnaker 38,25  
18 175 BERGET,  Jonas Olderli Menn Senior Spk Falken 38,31  
19 185 ERIKSEN,  Daniel Thuv Menn Senior Herkules 38,72  
20 113 HAUKAAS,  Viktor Smedstad Menn Senior Aktiv SK 38,91  
21 157 DAVIDSEN,  David Martin Menn Junior Jevnaker 38,96  
22 170 LINN,  Tage Alexander Menn Junior BØSK 39,09  
23 187 FEIRING,  Aron Magnus Menn Junior Aktiv SK 39,16  
24 166 BRUBAK,  Elias Menn Junior SFIL 39,36  

Fortsetter neste side  
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25 134 SONGSTAD,  Kristoffer Knag Menn Junior Fana IL 39,42  
26 162 HØYER,  Nathaniel Menn Junior Leinstrand 40,35  
27 148 LACKNER,  Martin Vike Menn Junior TSK 40,43  
28 137 SLEEKING,  Robin Menn Senior Hol IL 40,56  
29 114 NILSEN,  Marius Sæther Menn Junior Båstad IL 40,64  
30 154 LJUNGQUIST,  Sindre Heggelund Menn Junior KSK 41,12  
31 131 SEMB,  Audun Menn Junior Tønsberg 41,32  
32 128 RYEN-HERLAND,  Øyvind Menn Junior Fana IL 41,48  
33 112 FRODAL,  Hans Arne Menn Senior SSK Toten 42,05  
34 130 JOHANNESSEN,  Nikolas Sebastian Menn Junior Tønsberg 43,29  
35 106 MOEN,  Marius Menn Senior Drammen SK 43,39  
35 153 HENRIKSEN,  Theodor Menn Junior KSK 43,39  
37 105 HENRIKSEN,  Morten Menn Senior Geithus IL 44,59  
38 181 MYRMEL,  Sondre Menn Junior Fana IL 45,45  
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Norgescup 7 Finale  
1000m Menn lørdag  

Rnk. Nr. Navn Klasse Klubb tid  
1 178 RESELL,  Erik Menn Senior Spk Falken 1.10,88  
2 177 MAGNUSSEN,  Cristian Landrø Menn Senior Spk Falken 1.11,28  
3 140 HANEBERG,  Finn Elias Menn Senior Hamar IL 1.11,46  
4 120 MATRE,  Emil Pedersen Menn Senior Fana IL 1.12,00  
5 125 FORSMARK,  Sebastian Menn Senior SÖIK 1.12,38  
6 189 DAHLE,  Magnus Menn Senior SSSK 1.12,46  
7 160 LERNES,  Arne Menn Junior Tromsø SK 1.12,84  
8 174 ANDREASSEN,  Martin Solberg Menn Senior Spk Falken 1.13,37  
9 118 MELLEMSTRAND,  Oddbjørn Menn Senior SSSK 1.13,53  

10 110 RUE,  Erlend Andre Menn Senior Gol IL 1.13,55  
11 124 GAJOS HAMRE,  Frederik Menn Junior SSSK 1.13,67  
12 183 BECKER PEDERSEN,  Bendik Menn Junior Fana IL 1.13,76  
13 179 ULVAN,  Nicolai Menn Junior Spk Falken 1.14,65  
14 136 SLEEKING,  Joren Menn Senior Hol IL 1.15,83  
15 108 NORHEIM,  Ivar Menn Senior Fana IL 1.16,42  
16 139 VORVIK,  William Menn Junior TSK 1.16,82  
17 167 BJORNSMOEN NAESS,  Ole Menn Senior Tynset 1.17,59  
18 157 DAVIDSEN,  David Martin Menn Junior Jevnaker 1.17,89  
19 166 BRUBAK,  Elias Menn Junior SFIL 1.17,91  
20 175 BERGET,  Jonas Olderli Menn Senior Spk Falken 1.17,95  
21 184 HVAMMEN,  Sondre Menn Senior KIF 1.18,17  
22 138 ERLINGSEN,  Halvor Kjøsterud Menn Junior Asker SK 1.18,54  
23 170 LINN,  Tage Alexander Menn Junior BØSK 1.18,83  
24 148 LACKNER,  Martin Vike Menn Junior TSK 1.18,92  
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25 162 HØYER,  Nathaniel Menn Junior Leinstrand 1.19,52  
26 187 FEIRING,  Aron Magnus Menn Junior Aktiv SK 1.20,39  
27 131 SEMB,  Audun Menn Junior Tønsberg 1.21,03  
28 128 RYEN-HERLAND,  Øyvind Menn Junior Fana IL 1.23,74  
29 112 FRODAL,  Hans Arne Menn Senior SSK Toten 1.24,62  
30 114 NILSEN,  Marius Sæther Menn Junior Båstad IL 1.25,53  
31 130 JOHANNESSEN,  Nikolas Sebastian Menn Junior Tønsberg 1.26,24  
32 153 HENRIKSEN,  Theodor Menn Junior KSK 1.28,45  
33 105 HENRIKSEN,  Morten Menn Senior Geithus IL 1.29,88  
34 181 MYRMEL,  Sondre Menn Junior Fana IL 1.32,43  
35 116 LIA,  Eivind Menn Senior Geithus IL X  
36 158 ERVIK,  Emil Menn Senior Hamar IL X  
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Norgescup 7 Finale  
5000m Menn lørdag  

Rnk. Nr. Navn Klasse Klubb tid  
1 167 BJORNSMOEN NAESS,  Ole Menn Senior Tynset 6.36,70  
2 118 MELLEMSTRAND,  Oddbjørn Menn Senior SSSK 6.42,95  
3 150 TVETER,  Sander Menn Senior SSSK 6.43,30  
4 108 NORHEIM,  Ivar Menn Senior Fana IL 6.44,30  
5 140 HANEBERG,  Finn Elias Menn Senior Hamar IL 6.44,55  
6 161 NORDAL,  Filip Møller Menn Junior Sandefjord 6.47,84  
7 165 DYRSET,  Sigurd Holbø Menn Senior TKK 6.47,95  
8 152 KRØYER,  Runar Njåtun Menn Senior Asker SK 6.50,86  
9 180 RYE,  Vegard Menn Senior SSSK 6.50,99  

10 113 HAUKAAS,  Viktor Smedstad Menn Senior Aktiv SK 6.51,42  
11 169 REFSÅS,  Birk Finnstø Menn Senior BØSK 6.51,65  
12 168 AANNØ,  Aron Menn Senior BØSK 6.55,33  
13 133 BELSVIK,  Erlend Menn Senior Stord IL 7.02,62  
14 134 SONGSTAD,  Kristoffer Knag Menn Junior Fana IL 7.03,72  
15 185 ERIKSEN,  Daniel Thuv Menn Senior Herkules 7.06,47  
16 147 HOVDE,  Christoffer Tellinga Menn Senior Jevnaker 7.21,31  
17 138 ERLINGSEN,  Halvor Kjøsterud Menn Junior Asker SK 7.37,17  
18 116 LIA,  Eivind Menn Senior Geithus IL 7.39,48  
19 137 SLEEKING,  Robin Menn Senior Hol IL 7.40,82  
20 154 LJUNGQUIST,  Sindre Heggelund Menn Junior KSK 7.53,11  
21 117 LANGEGÅRD,  Odd Øystein Menn Senior Geithus IL 7.53,34  
22 106 MOEN,  Marius Menn Senior Drammen SK 8.05,31  
23 111 KRISTENSEN,  John Ivar Menn Senior SSK Toten 8.18,41  
24 186 VEA,  Sveinung Menn Senior Aktiv SK 8.41,14  
25 120 MATRE,  Emil Pedersen Menn Senior Fana IL 6.46,09 tid 23/24 
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Norgescup 7 Finale  
500m Menn lørdag  

Rnk. Nr. Navn Klasse Klubb tid  
1 177 MAGNUSSEN,  Cristian Landrø Menn Senior Spk Falken 35,25  
2 176 BRATTGJERD,  Siver Menn Senior Spk Falken 35,56  
3 178 RESELL,  Erik Menn Senior Spk Falken 35,94  
4 168 AANNØ,  Aron Menn Senior BØSK 36,51  
5 174 ANDREASSEN,  Martin Solberg Menn Senior Spk Falken 36,54  
6 125 FORSMARK,  Sebastian Menn Senior SÖIK 36,55  
7 189 DAHLE,  Magnus Menn Senior SSSK 36,62  
8 160 LERNES,  Arne Menn Junior Tromsø SK 36,66  
9 120 MATRE,  Emil Pedersen Menn Senior Fana IL 36,97  

10 183 BECKER PEDERSEN,  Bendik Menn Junior Fana IL 37,05  
11 110 RUE,  Erlend Andre Menn Senior Gol IL 37,22  
12 179 ULVAN,  Nicolai Menn Junior Spk Falken 37,52  
13 124 GAJOS HAMRE,  Frederik Menn Junior SSSK 37,66  
14 169 REFSÅS,  Birk Finnstø Menn Senior BØSK 37,96  
15 146 KARLINGSJÖ,  Arvid Menn Senior SKT 38,16  
16 136 SLEEKING,  Joren Menn Senior Hol IL 38,17  
17 139 VORVIK,  William Menn Junior TSK 38,19  
18 147 HOVDE,  Christoffer Tellinga Menn Senior Jevnaker 38,25  
19 175 BERGET,  Jonas Olderli Menn Senior Spk Falken 38,31  
20 108 NORHEIM,  Ivar Menn Senior Fana IL 38,89  
21 113 HAUKAAS,  Viktor Smedstad Menn Senior Aktiv SK 38,91  
22 170 LINN,  Tage Alexander Menn Junior BØSK 39,09  
23 187 FEIRING,  Aron Magnus Menn Junior Aktiv SK 39,16  
24 166 BRUBAK,  Elias Menn Junior SFIL 39,36  
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25 138 ERLINGSEN,  Halvor Kjøsterud Menn Junior Asker SK 39,49  
26 162 HØYER,  Nathaniel Menn Junior Leinstrand 40,35  
27 148 LACKNER,  Martin Vike Menn Junior TSK 40,43  
28 137 SLEEKING,  Robin Menn Senior Hol IL 40,56  
29 114 NILSEN,  Marius Sæther Menn Junior Båstad IL 40,64  
30 154 LJUNGQUIST,  Sindre Heggelund Menn Junior KSK 41,12  
31 167 BJORNSMOEN NAESS,  Ole Menn Senior Tynset 41,15  
32 131 SEMB,  Audun Menn Junior Tønsberg 41,32  
33 128 RYEN-HERLAND,  Øyvind Menn Junior Fana IL 41,48  
34 112 FRODAL,  Hans Arne Menn Senior SSK Toten 42,05  
35 116 LIA,  Eivind Menn Senior Geithus IL 42,22  
36 117 LANGEGÅRD,  Odd Øystein Menn Senior Geithus IL 42,33  
37 130 JOHANNESSEN,  Nikolas Sebastian Menn Junior Tønsberg 43,29  
38 106 MOEN,  Marius Menn Senior Drammen SK 43,39  
38 153 HENRIKSEN,  Theodor Menn Junior KSK 43,39  
40 105 HENRIKSEN,  Morten Menn Senior Geithus IL 44,59  
41 181 MYRMEL,  Sondre Menn Junior Fana IL 45,45  
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Norgescup 7 Finale  
1500m Menn lørdag  

Rnk. Nr. Navn Klasse Klubb tid  
1 140 HANEBERG,  Finn Elias Menn Senior Hamar IL 1.49,21  
2 120 MATRE,  Emil Pedersen Menn Senior Fana IL 1.50,62  
3 161 NORDAL,  Filip Møller Menn Junior Sandefjord 1.50,67  
4 165 DYRSET,  Sigurd Holbø Menn Senior TKK 1.50,96  
5 118 MELLEMSTRAND,  Oddbjørn Menn Senior SSSK 1.51,04  
6 180 RYE,  Vegard Menn Senior SSSK 1.51,09  
7 124 GAJOS HAMRE,  Frederik Menn Junior SSSK 1.51,77  
8 108 NORHEIM,  Ivar Menn Senior Fana IL 1.51,84  
9 168 AANNØ,  Aron Menn Senior BØSK 1.52,05  

10 152 KRØYER,  Runar Njåtun Menn Senior Asker SK 1.53,68  
11 167 BJORNSMOEN NAESS,  Ole Menn Senior Tynset 1.54,17  
12 113 HAUKAAS,  Viktor Smedstad Menn Senior Aktiv SK 1.54,48  
13 125 FORSMARK,  Sebastian Menn Senior SÖIK 1.54,52  
14 169 REFSÅS,  Birk Finnstø Menn Senior BØSK 1.54,64  
15 133 BELSVIK,  Erlend Menn Senior Stord IL 1.54,69  
16 183 BECKER PEDERSEN,  Bendik Menn Junior Fana IL 1.54,79  
17 147 HOVDE,  Christoffer Tellinga Menn Senior Jevnaker 1.55,69  
18 158 ERVIK,  Emil Menn Senior Hamar IL 1.56,13  
19 136 SLEEKING,  Joren Menn Senior Hol IL 1.56,15  
20 134 SONGSTAD,  Kristoffer Knag Menn Junior Fana IL 1.56,23  
21 185 ERIKSEN,  Daniel Thuv Menn Senior Herkules 1.56,33  
22 110 RUE,  Erlend Andre Menn Senior Gol IL 1.56,74  
23 184 HVAMMEN,  Sondre Menn Senior KIF 1.56,92  
24 179 ULVAN,  Nicolai Menn Junior Spk Falken 1.57,80  
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25 166 BRUBAK,  Elias Menn Junior SFIL 1.58,41  
26 116 LIA,  Eivind Menn Senior Geithus IL 2.00,99  
27 148 LACKNER,  Martin Vike Menn Junior TSK 2.01,14  
28 139 VORVIK,  William Menn Junior TSK 2.01,50  
29 170 LINN,  Tage Alexander Menn Junior BØSK 2.02,23  
30 175 BERGET,  Jonas Olderli Menn Senior Spk Falken 2.02,37  
31 138 ERLINGSEN,  Halvor Kjøsterud Menn Junior Asker SK 2.02,57  
32 162 HØYER,  Nathaniel Menn Junior Leinstrand 2.03,13  
33 137 SLEEKING,  Robin Menn Senior Hol IL 2.03,77  
34 131 SEMB,  Audun Menn Junior Tønsberg 2.04,95  
35 154 LJUNGQUIST,  Sindre Heggelund Menn Junior KSK 2.06,73  
36 117 LANGEGÅRD,  Odd Øystein Menn Senior Geithus IL 2.06,90  
37 128 RYEN-HERLAND,  Øyvind Menn Junior Fana IL 2.09,67  
38 130 JOHANNESSEN,  Nikolas Sebastian Menn Junior Tønsberg 2.12,68  
39 111 KRISTENSEN,  John Ivar Menn Senior SSK Toten 2.14,70  
40 112 FRODAL,  Hans Arne Menn Senior SSK Toten 2.15,29  
41 114 NILSEN,  Marius Sæther Menn Junior Båstad IL 2.17,02  
42 153 HENRIKSEN,  Theodor Menn Junior KSK 2.20,33  
43 105 HENRIKSEN,  Morten Menn Senior Geithus IL 2.20,70  
44 106 MOEN,  Marius Menn Senior Drammen SK 2.23,28  
45 181 MYRMEL,  Sondre Menn Junior Fana IL 2.23,95  

  

 
 
 
 
      

Norgescup 7 Finale  
Fellesstart Menn lørdag  

Rnk. Nr. Navn Klasse Klubb tid  
1 161 NORDAL,  Filip Møller Menn Junior Sandefjord 1.50,67  
2 165 DYRSET,  Sigurd Holbø Menn Senior TKK 1.50,96  
3 108 NORHEIM,  Ivar Menn Senior Fana IL 1.51,84  
4 168 AANNØ,  Aron Menn Senior BØSK 1.52,05  
5 169 REFSÅS,  Birk Finnstø Menn Senior BØSK 1.54,64  
6 133 BELSVIK,  Erlend Menn Senior Stord IL 1.54,69  
7 134 SONGSTAD,  Kristoffer Knag Menn Junior Fana IL 1.56,23  
8 123 NIELSEN,  Emil Christian Menn Senior Asker SK 2.13,67 tid 23/24 

 


